

## Product information

### OSCAR Curry Sauce paste, 700 g 4 x 700 g

Item no.: 296318  
Tariff No.: 21039090  
Country of origin: DK  
Shelf life: 730 days  
Storage between min.: 5° C and max.: 20° C

#### Unit

EAN: 5709347173952  
Net weight: 0,700 kg  
Gross weight: 0,746 kg  
Width: 13,20 cm  
Height: 11,00 cm  
Length: 13,20 cm  
Packaging type: Plastic tub

#### Package

EAN: 05709347173969  
Net weight: 2,800 kg  
Gross weight: 2,984 kg  
Width: 26,40 cm  
Height: 11,20 cm  
Length: 26,40 cm  
Packaging type: Cardboard  
Units per package: 4

#### Pallet

Packages per pallet layer: 12  
Packages per pallet: 144

#### Nutritional value per 100 g

Energy (kJ):	2108 kJ	Carbohydrate:	44,0 g
Energy (kcal):	506 kcal	Of which sugars:	25,0 g
Fat:	33,0 g	Protein:	7,3 g
Of which saturated fat:	16,0 g	Salt:	6,4 g

#### Ingredients

Palm fat, modified starch, MILK POWDER, LACTOSE, natural flavour, 6% curry (turmeric, cumin, coriander, fenugreek seeds, parsley, chili, garlic, fennel, other spices), salt, sugar, onion, apple concentrate, MILK PROTEIN, flavour, malt extract (with BARLEY), acid (lactic acid, calcium lactate), thickeners (guar gum, xanthan gum), chicken, spices (coriander, white pepper), rosemary extract.

#### Usage

Dose guideline: 210 g/l  
Preparation: Dissolve the Curry Sauce paste in water while heating, simmer for 2-3 minutes, and the sauce is ready to serve.

Application: The curry sauce is excellent for chops and other dishes with pork or veal and fish as well as meatballs in curry sauce. Adding more or less water or milk may change the texture of the sauce, and adding cream may round off the taste.

#### Allergens

MOLLUSCS	<input type="checkbox"/>	FISH	<input type="checkbox"/>	GLUTEN	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	PEANUTS	<input type="checkbox"/>
LUPIN	<input type="checkbox"/>	MILK	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	NUTS	<input type="checkbox"/>	CELERY	<input type="checkbox"/>
MUSTARD	<input type="checkbox"/>	SESAME	<input type="checkbox"/>	CRUSTACEANS	<input type="checkbox"/>	SOY	<input type="checkbox"/>
SULPHUR DIOXIDE	<input type="checkbox"/>	EGGS	<input type="checkbox"/>				

This specification is computer-generated and is valid without a signature.